
  

 

 

 

 

Please clear the School Fees till the month of March and collect the admit card from 16-02-2026  

To 18-02-2026.                  

  19-02-2026 -    Parents Meeting - Seating arrangements (Timing: 8:00 am -10:30 am)   

  18-03-2026 -    Final Result of class:  I – V (Timing - 8:00 am to 12:30 pm)    

  19-03-2026 -    Final Result of class:  VI – IX & XI (Timing - 8:00 am to 12:30 pm)   

  23-03-2026 -    School year 2026-27 begins (Timing - 7:30 am to 1:30 pm)     

 

      

 

NOTE:  (FEB 09 - 18 DURING PRACTICAL CLASS HOURS THE PRACTICALS FOR IX & XI  

      WILL BE COMPLETED) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

                  

   

 

     

DE PAUL SCHOOL, BUDAUN 

SCHEDULE FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION: 2025-26 

Timing of the Examination: From 8:00 am. 

  Class : I to IX & XI 

  Note: Every Minor Subjects (GK, Moral Science, Drawing) one hour exam. (8:00 am – 9:10 am) 

  Class I to IX - 2 hours (Except Maths 3 hours & Hindi 3 hours of Class - IX) 

  Class XI - 3 hours (8:00 am – 11:10 am) 

 

Date Day 
Classes 

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI 

20-02-2026 Fri 
M.Sci/ 
Draw 

M.Sci/ 
Draw 

G.K/ 
Draw 

G.K/ 
Draw 

Sans / 
Urdu 

M.Sci/ 
Draw 

Sans/ 
Urdu 

Sans/ 
Urdu 

Bio Eng I 

21-02-2026 Sat Eng I Maths Hin I Math SST Eng I Phy Chy Eng I PHE 

23-02-2026 Mon Math EVS Comp Hin I Eng I Maths Comp Maths Geo Bio/Com 

24-02-2026 Tue - - - - - 
Sans/ 
Urdu 

Eng I Hin Phy Hin/Comp 

25-02-2026 Wed EVS Eng II Eng I SST Maths Bio 
Hist/ 
Civics 

Eng I Hin Maths 

26-02-2026 Thu Hin I Comp SST Comp Comp Geo Hin Phy - - 

27-02-2026 Fri - - - - Hin I Phy Bio Comp 
PHE/ 
Comp 

Chy/Acc. 

28-02-2026 Sat Eng II Hin II Math Eng I G.Sci 
Hist/ 
Civics 

Chy Geo Chy - 

02-03-2026 Mon Comp Eng I Hin II Hin II Eng II Eng II Maths Bio Maths Eng II 

05-03-2026 Thu Hin II Hin I Eng II Eng II Hin II Hin Eng II Eng II 
Hist/ 
Civics 

Phy/Eco 

06-03-2026 Fri - - G.Sci G.Sci G.K Comp Geo 
Hist/ 
Civics 

Eng II - 

07-03-2026 Sat G.K G.K M.Sci M.Sci 
M.Sci/ 
Draw 

Chy 
G.K/ 
Draw 

M.Sci/ 
Draw 

M.Sci - 

09-03-2026 Mon - - - - - G.K M.Sci G.K - - 

 

PRINCIPAL 


